
Wednesday, December 23rd

Thursday, December 24th

Friday, December 25th

Saturday, December 26th

Tuesday, December 29th

Wednesday, December 30th

Louisiana Tech vs. Georgia Southern

Memphis vs. Florida Atlantic

R+L Carriers New Orleans Bowl

Montgomery Bowl

Hawai’i vs. Houston

Marshall vs. Buffalo

South Carolina vs. UAB

Louisiana vs. UTSA

Western Kentucky vs. Georgia State

Liberty vs. Coastal Carolina

Oklahoma State vs. Miami

Texas vs. Colorado

Wake Forest vs. Wisconsin

Iowa vs. Missouri

Florida vs. Oklahoma

New Mexico Bowl

Camellia Bowl

Union Home Mortgage Gasparilla Bowl

SERVPRO First Responder Bowl

LendingTree Bowl

FBC Mortgage Cure Bowl

Cheez-It Bowl

Valero Alamo Bowl

Duke’s Mayo Bowl

TransPerfect Music City Bowl

Goodyear Cotton Bowl Classic

2:00 PM

6:00 PM

2:30 PM

2:30 PM

11:00 AM

2:30 PM

2:30 PM

6:30 PM

4:30 PM

8:00 PM

11:00 AM

3:00 PM

7:00 PM

Game and Date Bowl Game ChannelTime (CT)


