YELLOW H MMER[®] COLLEGE FOOTBALL SCHEDULE

FOR MORE SEC COVERAGE FOLLOW @Z_M_SHAW @HAYDEN_CRIGLER



Game and Date

Bowl Game

Time (CT) Channel

Wednesday, December 23rd

Louisiana Tech vs. Georgia Southern	R+L Carriers New Orleans Bowl	2:00 PM	ESPN
Memphis vs. Florida Atlantic	Montgomery Bowl	6:00 PM	ESFN

Thursday, December 24th

Friday, December 25th

Marshall vs. Buffalo Camellia Bowl 2:30 PM =	Marshall vs. Buffalo	Camellia Bowl	2:30 PM	ESFii
--	----------------------	---------------	---------	-------

Saturday, December 26th

South Carolina vs. UAB	Union Home Mortgage Gasparilla Bowl	11:00 AM	abc
Louisiana vs. UTSA	SERVPRO First Responder Bowl	2:30 PM	abc
Western Kentucky vs. Georgia State	LendingTree Bowl	2:30 PM	= SF
Liberty vs. Coastal Carolina	FBC Mortgage Cure Bowl	6:30 PM	ESP

Tuesday, December 29th

Oklahoma State vs. Miami	Cheez-It Bowl	4:30 PM	ESPi
Texas vs. Colorado	Valero Alamo Bowl	8:00 PM	ESPi



Wednesday, December 30th

Wake Forest vs. Wisconsin	Duke's Mayo Bowl	11:00 AM	ESP
Iowa vs. Missouri	TransPerfect Music City Bowl	3:00 PM	ESP
Florida vs. Oklahoma	Goodyear Cotton Bowl Classic	7:00 PM	ESP